
 

 

 
 

AGENDA, HALTON CHILDREN’S TRUST BOARD MEETING 
Thursday 14 March ’19, 4.30-6.30pm 

 
Ormiston Bolingbroke Academy 

Barnfield Ave, Runcorn, WA7 6EP 
Apologies 
Cllr Dave Cargill, Eileen O’Meara, Denise Roberts, Jane Tetlow, Libby Evans, Mal Hampson, 
Mary Murphy, Jessica Burton, Shélah Semoff, Sarah Jones, Cleo Alonso, Sharon Canavan-Daly, 
Angela Woolfall 

    

Time Item Description Lead 
  PART A – TOPIC ITEM  

 
16:30 

 
1.0 

 
Got Your Back 
(Victims of crime, bullying, cyber-crime and hate crime) 
  

 
Elen Wonderley 
Terrianne Quigley  

  PART B – BUSINESS ITEMS  
 
17:30 
 
17:35 
 
 
17:50 
 
 
18:05 
 

 
2.0    
 
2.1 
 
 
2.2 
 
 
2.3 
 

 
Minutes and Actions – 6.12.18 (2 attachments) 
 
Presentation: Children’s Trust Question Time Event 
and Feedback (feedback attached) 
 
Presentation: Halton Safer Children & Young People 
Partnership - New Local Safeguarding Arrangements 
 
Presentation: Review of Halton Children’s Trust 
Arrangements 
 

 
Chair 

 
Ann McIntyre 

 
 

Tracey Coffey 
 
 

Tracy Ryan 

  PART C – INFORMATION SHARING  
 
18.20 
 
18.25 
 
 

 
3.1 
 
3.2 
 

 
Key Updates  
 
AOB  
• Diversity Calendar (Matthew Walker Young Addaction) 
• Language that Cares  

o Children & Young People Now Article 
https://www.cypnow.co.uk/cyp/news/2006452/lang
uage-guide-challenges-care-system-jargon 

o Language that Cares Guide (attached) 
• Halton SEND Carers Forum – Launch Events Flyer 

 
Date of next meeting: 
Thursday 11 July ‘19 4.30-6.30pm  - Halton Stadium, 
Bridge Suite 

 
ALL 

 
 
 

Attached for  
Information 

 
 
 

Peter Wills 
 

Chair 
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