

AGENDA, HALTON CHILDREN'S TRUST BOARD MEETING Thursday 14 March '19, 4.30-6.30pm

Ormiston Bolingbroke Academy Barnfield Ave, Runcorn, WA7 6EP

<u>Apologies</u>

Cllr Dave Cargill, Eileen O'Meara, Denise Roberts, Jane Tetlow, Libby Evans, Mal Hampson, Mary Murphy, Jessica Burton, Shélah Semoff, Sarah Jones, Cleo Alonso, Sharon Canavan-Daly, Angela Woolfall

<u>Time</u>	<u>ltem</u>	Description	Lead
		PART A – TOPIC ITEM	
16:30	1.0	Got Your Back (Victims of crime, bullying, cyber-crime and hate crime)	Elen Wonderley Terrianne Quigley
		PART B – BUSINESS ITEMS	
17:30	2.0	Minutes and Actions – 6.12.18 (2 attachments)	Chair
17:35	2.1	Presentation: Children's Trust Question Time Event and Feedback (feedback attached)	Ann McIntyre
17:50	2.2	Presentation: Halton Safer Children & Young People Partnership - New Local Safeguarding Arrangements	Tracey Coffey
18:05	2.3	Presentation: Review of Halton Children's Trust Arrangements	Tracy Ryan
		PART C – INFORMATION SHARING	
18.20	3.1	Key Updates	ALL
18.25	3.2	 AOB Diversity Calendar (Matthew Walker Young Addaction) Language that Cares Children & Young People Now Article <u>https://www.cypnow.co.uk/cyp/news/2006452/lang</u> <u>uage-guide-challenges-care-system-jargon</u> Language that Cares Guide (attached) Halton SEND Carers Forum – Launch Events Flyer 	Attached for Information Peter Wills
		Date of next meeting: Thursday 11 July '19 4.30-6.30pm - Halton Stadium, Bridge Suite	Chair